



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.21503 of 2025

Paratap Bhoi

....

Petitioner

Mr. B. Rath, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha and
Others***

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. C.R. Swain, AGA

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

31.03.2026

Order No.

- 11.** 1. Learned counsel for the Petitioner submits that he has recently received a counter affidavit and on going through the same, he merits a reply.
2. Accordingly, list this matter on 05.05.2026 Rejoinder, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

Soumya